
 
 

September 24, 2022 
NOTICE – REGARDING EXAMINATION FORM NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2022  

 
Notice issued by University of Delhi: 

 

 
 

LIST OF UNIQUE PAPER CODES: 



S.No. UPC Paper Name Semester 
1 61011503 Quantitative Techniques for Management V 
2 12271501 Indian Economy-I V 
3 12031501 Women’s Writing V 
4 12051501 Pashchatya Kavyashastra V 
5 12321501 Classical Political Philosophy V 
6 12101501 Analytic Philosophy V 
7 12111502 Understanding Psychological Disorders- I (with Practical) V 
8 62273506 Data Analysis V 
9 62313518 Popular Culture V 

10 62323506 Your Laws, Your Rights V 
11 62353506 Transportation and Network Flow Problems (with Practical) V 
12 62123952 Learning Skill of Drama and Theatre V 
13 52413503 Entreprreneurship Development V 
14 52413504 Personal Finance V 
15 22417501 Management Accounting V 
16 22417507 Organizational Behaviour V 
17 22417513 Entreprreneurship Development V 
18 62275504 Principles of Microeconomics V 
19 62325503 Understanding Gandhi V 
20 62035504 Contemporary India Women & Empowerment V 

21 62055501 अनवुाद:(यवहार और .स0धांत  V 
22 62315515 Women in Indian History V 
23 62105502 Technology and Ethics V 
24 62315515 Women in Indian History V 
25 62325503 Understanding Gandhi V 
26 62275504 Principles of Microeconomics V 
27 62035504 Contemporary India: Women & Empowerment V 
28 62055501 Anuwaad: Vyavhar aur Sidhaant V 
29 62105502 Technology and Ethics V 
30 61017919 Transnational & Cross Cultural Marketing V 
31 61017926 Investment Analysis and Portfolio V 
32 12277509 International Trade V 
33 12277507 Public Economics V 
34 12037509 Literary Criticism and Theory-I V 
35 12037501 Modern Indian Writing in English Translation V 
36 12057503 Asmitamulak Vimarsh V 
37 12057504 Bhartiya Avam Pashatya Rangmanch Sidhaant V 
38 12057502 Hindi Bhasha ka Vyavharik Vyakaran V 
39 12057506 Kosh Vigyan: Shabd kosh aur Vishva kosh V 
40 12327903 Development Process & Social Movements in Contemporary India V 
41 12327905 Colonialism and Nationalism in India V 
42 12327904 Public Policy in India V 
43 12327901 Citizenship in a Globalizing World V 
44 12107511 Bio-ethics V 



45 12107507 Philosophy of Law V 
46 12107508 Philosophy of Mind V 
47 12117921 Geriatrics Psychology (with Practical) V 
48 12117920 Psychological Assessment (with Practical) V 
49 52417502 Principles of Marketing V 
50 52417501 Human Resource Management V 
51 22411503 Financial Management (with Practical) V 
52 62277503 Economic Development and Policy in India-I V 
53 62317520 Issues in 20th Century World History-I V 
54 62327503 Themes in Comparative Political Theory V 
55 62327502 Administration & Public Policy: Concepts and Theories V 
56 62417505 Personal Finance and Basics of Investment V 
57 62417511 Management of Small Business Enterprises V 
58 62107507 Social and Political Philosophy V 
59 62357503 Statistics V 
60 32351501 METRIC SPACES V 
61 32341501 Internet Technologies (with Practical) V 
62 32371501 Stochastic Processes and Queuing Theory (with Practical) V 
63 12277509 International Trade V 
64 12277507 Public Economics V 
65 12037509 Literary Criticism and Theory-I V 
66 12037501 Modern Indian Writing in English Translation V 
67 12057503 Asmitamulak Vimarsh V 
68 12057504 Bhartiya Avam Pashatya Rangmanch Sidhaant V 
69 12057502 Hindi Bhasha ka Vyavharik Vyakaran V 
70 12057506 Kosh Vigyan: Shabd kosh aur Vishva kosh V 
71 12327903 Development Process & Social Movements in Contemporary India V 
72 12327905 Colonialism and Nationalism in India V 
73 12327904 Public Policy in India V 
74 12327901 Citizenship in a Globalizing World V 
75 12107511 Bio-ethics V 
76 12107507 Philosophy of Law V 
77 12107508 Philosophy of Mind V 
78 12117921 Geriatrics Psychology (with Practical) V 
79 12117920 Psychological Assessment (with Practical) V 
80 52417505 Fundamentals of Financial Management V 
81 52417507 Training and Development V 
82 22417505 Financial Markets,Institutions and Services V 
83 22417511 Business Statistics V 
84 22417514 Advertising and Personal Selling V 
85 61018511 Organizational Behaviour V 
86 32357501 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS (B.SC. (HONS) MATHEMATICS V 
87 32357503 C++ PROGRAMMING V 
88 32347501 System Programming (with Practical) V 
89 32347507 Data Analysis and Visualization (with Practical) V 



90 32377905 Time Series Analysis (with Practical) V 
91 32375301 BASICS OF STATISTICAL INFERENCE III 
92 61011504 Legal Aspects of Business V 
93 12271502 Development Economics-I V 
94 12031502 British Literature: The Early 20th Century V 
95 12051502 Hindi Natak/ Ekanki V 
96 12321502 Indian Political Thought-I V 
97 12101502 Continental Philosophy V 
98 12111504 Foundation of Industrial/ Organizational Psychology- I (with Practical) V 
99 62277503 Economic Development and Policy in India-I V 

100 62317520 Issues in 20th Century World History-I V 
101 62327503 Themes in Comparative Political Theory V 
102 62327502 Administration & Public Policy: Concepts and Theories V 
103 62417511 Management of Small Business Enterprises V 
104 62107507 Social and Political Philosophy V 
105 62357503 Statistics V 
106 22411501 Principles of Marketing V 
107 61018512 Business Laws V 
108 61018518 Geographical Information System V 
109 32357505 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS (B.SC. (HONS) MATHS V 
110 32357507 Probability Theory and Statistics V 
111 32347509 Digital Image Processing (with Practical) V 
112 32377907 Operations Research (with Practical) V 
113 32351502 GROUP THEORY-II V 
114 32341502 Theory of Computation V 
115 32371502 Statistical Computing Using C/C++ Programming (with Practical) V 
116 61018513 Business Data Analysis V 
117 61018519 Programming Robotics V 
118 61013921 IT Tools for Business (With Practical) III 
119 12273303 Data Analysis (With Practical) III 
120 61018319 Bhasha Sampreshan III 
121 12033915 Film Studies III 
122 12053301 Vigyapan aur Hindi Bhasha III 
123 12323901 Your Laws, Your Rights III 
124 12103311 Critical Thinking and Decision Making III 
125 12113302 Effective Leadership (with Practical) III 
126 62273326 Understanding the Economic Survey and Union Budget III 
127 62353327 Computer Algebra Systems (with Practical) III 
128 62313363 Introduction to Art in the Indian Subcontinent III 
129 62323312 Legislative Support III 
130 32345302 Computer Network (With Practical) III 
131 32375301 Basics of Statistical Inference (With Practical) III 
132 32355301 Differential Equations (With Practical) III 
133 22415303 Investing in Stock Markets III 
134 32345302 Computer Networks (with Practical) III 



135 32375301 Basics of Statistical Inference (with Practical) III 
136 32355301 Differential Equations (with Practical) III 
137 22415303 Investing in Stock Markets  III 
138 62051312 Hindi-A III 
139 62051313 Hindi-B III 
140 62321346 In Lieu of MIL (Political Science: Administration and Public Policy) III 
141 52413301 Cyber Crimes and Laws III 
142 22413301 E-Commerce (With Practical) III 
143 22413304 Personal Tax Planning III 
144 32183301 Remote Sensing, Geographic Information System & Modelling (with Practical) III 
145 32353301  LATEX AND HTML (ONLY FOR B.SC) III 
146 32343307 Programming in Python (with Practical) III 
147 32343306 Web Design and Development (with Practical) III 
148 32373902 Statistical Data Analysis Using R (with Practical) III 
149 12035905 Contemporary India Women & Empowerment III 
150 12325904 Gandhi & the Contemporary World III 
151 61015917 Entreprreneurship  and New Venture Creation  III 
152 12275301 Indian Economy-I III 
153 12315357 Making of Post-colonial India (c.1950-1990) III 
154 12115910 Psychology at Work III 
155 12105303 Feminism III 

156 12055302 भाषा और समाज  III 
157 61018313 Statistical Data Analysis using Software Packages III 
158 12035905 Contemporary India: Women and Empowerment III 
159 12325904 Gandhi & the Contemporary World III 
160 12275301 Indian Economy – I III 
161 12315357 Making of post-colonial India (c. 1950-1990) III 
162 12115910 Psychology at Work III 
163 12105303 Feminism  III 
164 12055302 Bhasha aur Samaj III 
165 62274301 Principles of Macroeconomics – I III 
166 62314360 History of India, c. 1200-1700 III 
167 62324306 Comparative Government and Politics III 
168 62414334 Financial Management III 
169 62414333 Feasibility Study and Business Plan III 
170 62354343 Analytic Geometry and Applied Algebra III 
171 62104305 Indian Philosophy III 
172 62114301 Understanding Psychological Distress and Well-Being III 
173 22411301 Human Resource Management III 
174 61018311 Principles of Micro economics III 
175 61018314 Life Skills Education III 
176 32181301 Ecology and Ecosystems (with Practical) III 
177 32351301 THEORY OF REAL FUNCTIONS III 
178 32341301 Data Structures (with Practical) III 
179 32371301 Sampling Distributions (with Practical) III 



180 52414303 Company Law III 
181 61011304 Macroeconomics III 
182 12271301 Intermediate Microeconomics_I III 
183 12031301 American Literature III 
184 12051301 Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihaas (Aadhunik Kal) III 
185 12321301 Introduction to Comparative Government and Politics III 
186 12101301 Western Philosophy: Descartes to Kant III 
187 12111302 Applied Social Psychology- I (with Practical) III 
188 62274301 Principles of Macroeconomics – I III 
189 62314360 History of India, c. 1200-1700 III 
190 62324306 Comparative Government and Politics III 
191 62414333 Feasibility Study and Business Plan III 
192 62354343 Analytic Geometry and Applied Algebra III 
193 62104305 Indian Philosophy III 
194 62114301 Understanding Psychological Distress and Well-Being III 
195 32181302 Environmental Biotechnology (with Practical) III 
196 32351302 GROUP THEORY-I III 
197 32341302 Operating Systems (with Practical) III 
198 32371302 Survey Sampling and Indian Official Statistics (with Practical) III 
199 61015917 Entrepreneurship and New Venture Creation III 
200 52414304 Income Tax Law and Practice (with Practical) III 
201 61011305 Principles of Marketing  III 
202 12271302 Intermediate Macroeconomics_I III 
203 12031302 Popular Literature III 
204 12051302 Hindi Kavita (Aadhunik kaal chayavaad tak) III 
205 12321302 Perspectives on Public Administration III 
206 12101302 Social & Political Philosophy: Indian and Western III 
207 12111304 Life Span Development (with Practical) III 
208 22411303 Management Principles and Applications III 
209 61011306 Management Accounting III 
210 12271303 Statistical Methods for Economics III 
211 32181303 Atmosphere & Global Climate Change (with Practical) III 
212 32351303 MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS (INCLUDING PRACTICALS) III 
213 32341303 Computer Networks (with Practical) III 
214 32371303 Mathematical Analysis (with Practical) III 
215 12031303 British Poetry and Drama: 17th and 18th Centuries III 
216 12051303 Hindi Kahani III 
217 12321303 Perspectives on International Relations and World History III 
218 12101303 Applied Ethics III 
219 12111306 Systems in Psychology III 
220 52031901 English Language Through Literature  III 
221 52031902 English Fluency III 
222 22411302 Income Tax Law and Practice (with Practical) III 
223 61017913 International Trade : Policies & Strategies V 
224 12033916 Applied Gender Studies: Media Literacies V 



225 12113301 Stress Management V 
226 12115905 Intergroup Relations V 
227 62054306 Hindi Katha Sahitya III 
228 62121114 Punjabi Drama, Life Sketch and Functional Punjabi V 
229 12037504 Nineteenth Century European Realism V 
230 12037510 Literature and Caste V 
231 12327906 India’s Foreign Policy in a Globalizing world V 
232 32347504 Microprocessors V 
233 12117904 Youth Psychology V 
234 12117906 Living in Media World V 
235 61017938 Project Appraisal and Implementation V 
236 Will  be shared  International Marketing Consumer Behaviour V 
237 Will  be shared  Biodiversity & Conservation (with Practical) V 
238 Will  be shared  Organismal & Evolutionary Biology (with Practical) V 
239 32187501 Energy & Environment V 
240 32187502 Environmental Economics V 
241 62117903 Life Span Development V 

 
Link for exam form portal: https://slc.uod.ac.in/index.php/site/login  
 
Last date to fill the form is October 12, 2022 11:55 P.M. 
 
In case you face any difficulty in filling the exam form then contact your 
course dealing assistant: 
 

 Name Courses Mobile 
Number E-Mail Address 

Dealing-1 
Mr. Karnail Singh B.Com., B.Com. (H), 

BA (H) Economics, BMS 
8130634050 

dealing1@ramanujan.du.ac.in Mr. Sarjit Singh 9718703798 
     

 

 
Dealing-2 

 
Mr. Rohit Gupta 

BA Programme, BA (H) 
English, BA (H) Hindi, BA 
(H) Political Science, BA 
(H) Philosophy, BA (H) 
Applied Psychology 

 
9911688700 

 

 
dealing2@ramanujan.du.ac.in 

 
Mr. Hemant Giri 

 
9971593539 

     

 

 
Dealing-3 

 
Mr. Dinesh Kumar 

B.Sc. (H) Mathematics, 
B.Sc. (H) Computer 
Science, B.Sc. (H) 
Statistics, B.Voc. Software 
Development, B.Voc. 
Banking Operations, 
B.Sc.(H) Environmental 
Sciences 

 
9971304333 

 

 
dealing3@ramanujan.du.ac.in  

Mr. Nomaan Baig 
 

9528459683 

 
 



 

Principal 


